(Requestor's Name)	<u>56028</u>		
(Address)	400080298664		
(Address)	100000200001		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	10/02/0601010003 **25.00		
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	DIVISION OF 06 OCT -		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	RY OF STATE CORPORATIONS 2 PH 3: 52		
	5. 55 2 88		
Office Use Only			
	J. BRYAN OCT - 3 2006		

- - -

-

-

:

-

n, jingan	CO	VER LETTER	
TO: Registration S Division of Co			. <u></u>
SUBJECT:	Metro Mobile (Name of I	e LLC Limited Liability Company)	
	f Amendment and fee(s) are s condence concerning this matt		DIVISION OF DE LA PO
	ALEXANDE	(Name of Person)	2 PH 3: 52
_		MOBILE LLC (Firm/Company)	52 IONS
-	1612 13th	ST (Address)	۔۔۔ یہ رے
_	ST CLOUD,	FL 34769 ty/State and Zip Code)	_
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
SAME A	(Name of Person)	at (<u>786</u>) <u>200</u> (Area Code & Daytime	
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regi: Divis P.O.	LING ADDRESS: stration Section tion of Corporations Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahassee, FL 323	n ations nter Circle

ļ

-

-

=

3

-

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Metro Mobile LLC			
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)			
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on $06/01/2006$ and assigned document number 10600056028 .	ę	3	— :
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	06 007	MINISEC	-
	ALEXANDER RODRIGUEZ TITLE (PRESIDENT)	007	RETT	
	LEONARDO ESCOBAR TITLE (VICE PRESIDENT)	N	RYON	
	DADIEL AREVALO TITLE (TREASURER)	RH 31 JE	STATE	
		۲ ۲	UIS .	
			. .	
			_	
	/ 1			
Dated 2	9 September 2006, 2006.		- a 11 - 1	-
	BT			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member		•• •• •	
	ALEXANDER RODRIGUEZ Typed or printed name of signee			
	Typed or printed name of signee			

Filing Fee: \$25.00

FL Deat State